* ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

Local No.

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

THIS CERTIFIES THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE A COMPLETE COPY OF DEATH ON FILE WITH 1 HAMMOND HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

AGE 2, 1999		permude
State Inved	Hammond Heal	th Commiss

THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-1-19-3

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1

TYPE/PRINT (1 DECEASED-NAME (First Mid				2 SEX 36 TIME OF DEATH 36 DATE OF DEATH (MINN Day 19)					
IN		JOHN	E. KINGERY		MALE	1:05 PM _M	JULY 30, 1999			
PERMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY HUMBER	Se AGE-Leet	·		houses	,	BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country	•		
BLACK INK	316-24-9110	ON YEAR LAST SERV	ED IN			17, 1927 EATH (Check only one S	Rocky Point, VA			
	A US VETERANT	US ARMED FORC		Inpetient		☐ Nursing Home ☐		_		
	Yes	1948		ER/Outpetient DO		XX Residence				
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institute	•		•	CITY, TOWN, OR LO		M COUNTY OF DEATH			
	Residence: 25	11 SURVIVING SPOU		LIZE OFCEOENI	Hammon		Lake	_		
	(Specify) Married	Roberta	name)		susual occupate most of working Mo De tenance	not use retired)	Calumet College			
	13a RESIDENCE—STATE	136 COUNTY	13e CITY, TOW			13d STREET AND NUME	<u> </u>			
	Indiana	Lake	Ha	mmond		2533-171st	t Street			
	130 ZIP CODE 131 HISIDE CIT			DENT OF HISPANIC DI		E-American Indian.	17 DECEDENT & EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)			
	46323 130 ON A FAI		Mexican P	verte Ricen etc.)	(Sø	ocity)	Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 6	*1		
	10 No (2 Yes) K, K,		ite	12			
PARENTS	18 FATHERS NAME (First Middle		D			(First Middle, Meiden Bur	A A AL AL			
	James B. Kingery his Document is the probelia Ovacfe 200 NATURE (Type/Print) 200 NATURE (Type/Print)									
INFORMANT	Mrs. Roberta				st. Glammo					
	21a MSANOO OF DISPOSITION				ON (Name of cometery:		LOCATIN-CHY FOR 1000			
	Daure	Removal from Ste		August 4			001 2 0 1777			
	Donetian Other (Spec	dy)	- Northw	est India	na Cremati	on Serv.	Crown Point, IN			
DISPOSITION	22s EMBALMERS NAME	MaCay		MERS LICENSE NO 101013612	23	WAS DEATH REPORTE	AKE COUNTY AUDITOR	}		
	C. William	•	F.1	24b LICENSE NUMBE	0 (35 NAV		SE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME			
	248 SIGNATURE OF TURENAL O	ECTON		(of Licensee)			Homa Inc. FH830028	01		
	1 1/10/00 TI	ult		FD010135			ve. Mammond, IN 4632			
	26 PART I Prior the diese	ses injuries or complice	tions that caused the death Do	not enter nonspecific to			Approximate			
	brrest, shock, d	r heart failure. List only	one cause on each line	Amon		1 + 13	Interval Between Oncest and De			
	MMMEDIATE CAUSE (Finel disease or condition	· Te	set allow		MCARDII	of myse	monadia	e		
CAUSE OF	resulting in death)	. Cc	DUE TO FOR AS A CONSE	DUENCE OF	U	U	man wan	6		
DEATH	Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause		DUE TO (OR AS A CONSE	JUENCE OF)	D					
	stating the underlying	c	DUE TO IOR AS A CONSE	OUENCE OF)						
		d	E	American	· rizz					
	PART II Other significant condition	na - Conditiona contribut	ing to death but not previously	ptated in Part I	WAS DECEDENT	200 WAS AN A	LUTOPSY 286 WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS			
					PREGNANT OR 80 POSTPARTUM?	DAYS PERFORME				
					(Yes or no)	no	OF DEATH! (Yes er res)			
	29e CERTIFIER 🔯	CERTIFYING PHYSICIA	N To the best of my knowled	oe death occurred at th	e time date and place a	nd due to the cause(s) as				
	(Check noty	·		•	_	-	nd due to the couse(s) as stated			
	1 _	CORONER On the bes	is of examination and/or invest	getion in my opinion de	eth occurred at the time	date and place and due t	s the candial and wature as arrive			
CERTIFIER >	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CENTIFIE	A		21	MEDICAL LICENSE N	O 284 DATE SIGNED (Moren Day V	100 1		
CENTIFIEN	Jenne n	1. 4cm	org mo		0	105081	Co = 1 0 2/1999			
	JANICE M. FLHARETY, M.D. 5500 HOHMAN AVE., HAMMOND, INDIANA 46320									
	JANICE M. FLHAI		_5500_HOHMA	N AVE.	HAMMOND	INDIANA	40340 CF 32 DATE FILED (Month Day Year)			
HEALTH OFFICER		•••	SI subleni-	IN New	needa (M.D	Oucust 2, 190	19		
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	34e DAT	E OF INJURY 346 TI	WE OF 34c INJ	URY AT WORK?	34d DESCRIBE HOW	NJURY OCCUPRED	1		
		(Mon	th Day, Year) IN	JURY (Ye	e or no)	i				
	Netural Pending Investigation						OPPO			
	Accident Suicide Could not b		CE OF INJURY—At home ferring etc (Specify)	street factory office	341 LOC	ATION (Street and Number	ir furfil Rulae Number Cay or Town Sime)	. 1		
	Determined Homicide									
	349 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month Cay Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Year or no) If year apacity driver, passanger padestrian atc									
							'()	くり		
		ľ					· 1	4 W #		